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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 10/29/22                
                       Contact: Beth Penland 724-988-9238                       
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                    ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                 
                                                                                
                   Race Sponsored by: Clapper Insurance                      
                                                                                
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4234.00, Rider count = 140         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.592, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 1693.60                       
     2D Time = 16.092, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 1270.20                       
     3D Time = 16.592, Placings = 56, Pool = $  846.80                       
     4D Time = 17.592, Placings = 18, Pool = $  423.40                       
                     Not Placed = 31                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.592 $474.00         BRY MARTIN on WYATT                            
   2nd 15.668 $373.00         TAMMY ROBERTS on SMART STREAKIN PECOS          
   3rd 15.791 $305.00         MIKE HULSINGER on JONES ON FIRE                
   4th 15.813 $237.00         KATIE MCGRAIN on WILLSHELUVMEQUICK             
   5th 15.844 $169.00         MEGAN POWERS on SF WHO SHOT DOC                
   6th 15.849 $135.00         LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
   7th 15.875                 MICAELA WOLOSYZN on HASHTAG FAMOUS             
   8th 15.904                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   9th 15.927                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on MY WAY ONLY                
  10th 15.943                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on DISCO TITUS                
  11th 16.010                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
  12th 16.012                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.092 $356.00         KELSEY SEDDON on B ROCKN SILKN RUBIES          
   2nd 16.138 $279.00         LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
   3rd 16.181 $229.00         JULIE PLESE on DUNIT HOLLYWOOD FAMOUS          
   4th 16.197 $178.00         JULIEF PLESE on HARD TO BE FAMOUS LEIA         
   5th 16.225 $127.00         SAMANTHA HALL on DIAMOND                       
   6th 16.252 $102.00         JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
   7th 16.278                 MIKE HULSINGER on WAYLEN                       
   8th 16.291                 SHANNON STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC           
   9th 16.310                 MARISSA HASTINGS on BUGINMYMARGARITA           
  10th 16.314                 JENNIE CHERKIS on HORSE                        
  11th 16.316                 LILLY SEE on COWBOYS SHINEY A756               
  12th 16.339                 DALTON SHULER on THE BEST WAGER                
  13th 16.401                 KELSEY RITTER on DECKER                        
  14th 16.412                 KELLEY JONES on JJ JACKIE W FROST              
  15th 16.451                 AMANDA COLEMAN on CUTTER                       
  16th 16.461                 LACI REDFOOT on GONNA BE MIGHTY                
  17th 16.465                 RON HESSELGESSER on RH EYES ON FIRE            
  18th 16.468                 ABBY MORAN on J BIRD                           
  19th 16.474                 CHASE TAYERLE on MAREZILLA                     
  20th 16.484                 MEGAN POWERS on JOHNIE CASH                    
  21st 16.522                 LANIE DAVIS on BDR MISS CREAMWOOD              
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                    ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                 
                                                                                
                   Race Sponsored by: Clapper Insurance                      
                                                                                
  22nd 16.523                 KELSEY RIPLEY on INK                           
  23rd 16.532                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.599 $237.00         AUSTIN HESSELGESSAR on ACE                     
   2nd 16.602 $186.00         TAMMY HAUSE on LLP HUTTS RETURN                
   3rd 16.620 $152.00         ZOEYD MCBRIDE on LENY                          
   4th 16.646 $119.00         ASHLEY TYLER on PEPS GET CHEX                  
   5th 16.665 $ 85.00         KELSEY RITTER on TREY                          
   6th 16.684 $ 68.00         KAY DAUGHTERY on TEEKA                         
   7th 16.685                 ELAINE O'NEIL on SAN SALLY PEPPY               
   8th 16.690                 REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
   9th 16.700                 KIM SILLOWAY on TONIC AN TARDY                 
  10th 16.706                 CHRISTY BURDICK on ALL ABOUT THE BASE          
  11th 16.709                 LAIKEN WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN              
  12th 16.717                 ASHLI SCHUCKERS on FRECKLES LADY PEPTO         
  13th 16.734                 LAUREN LATIMER on OATTIS                       
  14th 16.738                 MEGAN POWERS on MISS HUSTLIN HEATHER           
  15th 16.762                 STEPHANIE STOUT on IVY CRUZIN BAYOU            
  16th 16.792                 JORDAN REDFOOT on STREAKIN FIRE DOLL           
  17th 16.798                 MACKENZIE MILLER on ZAN ZUKI                   
  18th 16.806                 JODI LETHAM on VQ DESTIN TA FAME               
  19th 16.844                 EMILY SWANSON on SA PHONTOM PHOENIX            
  20th 16.861                 MYA SALSBERRY on ANNIE OAKLEY LINK             
  21st 16.893                 SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
  22nd 16.920                 OLIVIA WALKER on STRAWBERRY                    
  23rd 16.928                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on PACERS GEM BAR              
  24th 17.017                 KAITLYN MCCAIN on HORSE                        
  25th 17.022                 HAROLD WEAVER on HORSE                         
  26th 17.027                 JEANNIE BOWERSOCK on SLICK WILLY BLUE          
  27th 17.040                 ASHTON HARLEY on SHELBY                        
  28th 17.066                 BRENDA MOONEY on KISSTHISPANAMASWAG            
  29th 17.075                 JAXSON MATUSKY on HOBBY SHOOTIN STARS          
  30th 17.100                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on DO YOU WANT TO WIGGLE      
  31st 17.106                 SARAH HAMMOND on ROBIE PARKER                  
  32nd 17.112                 ASHLEY BRENDLINGER on LUV NELL                 
  33rd 17.122                 PAIGE MICCO on GOTTA HAVE TEQUILLA             
  34th 17.156                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN FOR MY FAME       
  35th 17.173                 ASHLEY TYLER on ZIPARUN FAST                   
  36th 17.179                 JAMISON COLGAN on THIS DIAMONDS FANCY          
  37th 17.219                 CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
  38th 17.234                 SARAH PLANT on BIG AND RICH DRIFT              
  39th 17.236                 SAMI KUME on RARE HOPE STREAK                  
  40th 17.237                 LEXI IRWIN on RANGER                           
  41st 17.260                 BROOKE HUGHES on FLIPPIN CUZA BUGS             
  42nd 17.274                 LAUREN LATIMER on DOCS LILY STREAK             
  43rd 17.316                 CAROL SLONSKI on PERK VP N KISS THIS           
  44th 17.317                 FAITH FAIRFIELD on TUCKER                      
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  45th 17.336                 WHITLEY MURPHY on JRF RARE AND CLASSY          
  46th 17.353                 CHELSEY FISHER on DOC                          
  47th 17.398                 MARLEE JO WOOD on DOLLY                        
  48th 17.428                 KY'ANNE YANSSENS on EQUINOS CENTER FOLD "BUNNY 
  49th 17.500                 KAYLEE CARR on OMA BUGS ALLVENFIREN            
  50th 17.508                 JENNIFER EVANS on DOCS LIL MOE                 
  51st 17.521                 AMANDA COLEMAN on QUEEN                        
  52nd 17.543                 SYLVIO PELLEGRINO on REMI                      
  53rd 17.547                 KATE MELLON on BOZZ                            
  54th 17.550                 DAWN POWELL on CARMELLA ROSE                   
  55th 17.574                 ROD CORRELL on JETS DUAL OKIE PINE             
  56th 17.589                 KAYLIE BALDENSPERGER on MILLIOINARE DREAMIN    
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.611 $119.00         KELSEY SEDDON on THESE CURVES R DANGEROUS      
   2nd 17.693 $ 93.00         KELLY JO STEIN on DIAL A RED TOMAHAWK          
   3rd 17.701 $ 76.00         EMMA YOUNG on STEVI                            
   4th 17.836 $ 59.00         SARAH PLANT on AZUREFAMOUSLYFRENCH             
   5th 17.898 $ 42.00         KATIE DUTNAM on IZZY                           
   6th 17.926 $ 34.00         LEAH WAGLER on ELMER                           
   7th 18.016                 MONERAY GEIBEL on SILVER                       
   8th 18.108                 DENISE MUSANTE on YO RED MAN FROST             
   9th 18.146                 JODY HARRER on Y NOT A CORONA                  
  10th 18.288                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
  11th 18.718                 MIKAELA SWANSON on MISS FANCY                  
  12th 18.763                 BRIANNA ELIZABETH on FANTASTIC FIREWATER       
  13th 18.765                 KARA MOORE on LUCY                             
  14th 19.698                 ALIVIA GEIBEL on MAGENS DRIFTING MOON "MAGGIE" 
  15th 20.292                 WES SCOTT on TURBO                             
  16th 20.361                 TONYA MARSHALL on BUZZ                         
  17th 21.028                 PAM WEAVER on CLYDE                            
  18th 25.576                 CHRISSY KERR on KAYLA                          
N/T    410.064                AMY ENGLISH on NEX FAVORITE BULLY              
N/T    415.931                JOHN SKIPPER on DASHIN RENE DAN                
N/T    416.297                ABBY MORAN on TEAH SMART START                 
N/T    416.341                DAWN POWELL on HONEST AMBITION                 
N/T    416.460                SARA STANOSZEK on BUCK BIT O PEP               
N/T    416.545                MADISON SMITH on BUFFY FLURRY LUCK             
N/T    416.696                MACKENZIE MILLER on AGGIES KISS FROM HEAVEN    
N/T    416.726                DANIELLE BURGESS on GIDGET                     
N/T    416.813                KERRI STEIN on CIGARS AT SIX                   
N/T    416.837                CYNDI MURPHY LANE on JRF FIREWATER BUNNY       
N/T    416.922                JEN BUTZ on JUST REMANICING                    
N/T    416.927                MASON LYNDE on BODACIOUS RUBY                  
N/T    416.983                ALIVIA MENZIE on VINNY                         
N/T    417.141                AMANDA RINE on BAILEYS MISS HANCOCK            
N/T    417.230                ASHLEY TYLER on CASE OF YELLOW                 
N/T    417.292                DARENDA MCNEELY on JRF FIREWATER RARE          
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N/T    417.364                JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
N/T    417.385                JUSTINA WAGNER-SMITH on BLONDI                 
N/T    417.443                BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
N/T    417.594                KYLIE RICHARDSON on SALLY                      
N/T    417.701                OLIVIA WALKER on HAILEY                        
N/T    418.213                GABRIELLE NUSSBAUM on SUNFROST OUTTA MONEY     
N/T    418.394                KAYLAN MORREL on HAM                           
N/T    418.681                ASHTON HARLEY on BUG O FLIT                    
N/T    418.999                ANDREA BAUSER on HIP HIP                       
N/T    419.421                MONERAY GEIBEL on ROSIE                        
N/T    419.456                JESSICA ROBERTSON on BEAU                      
N/T    422.007                LORI HARPER on CM NIRTRO ROSAS FROST           
N/T    424.045                JOHN SKIPPER on VF TAX EVASION                 
N/T    440.555                SUE BOLOGNA on PESO                            
N/T    467.234                RILEIGH BOITNOTT on DUKE                       
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                       ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in PeeWee 2D                    
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   225.00, Rider count = 25          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.153, Placings =  9, Pool = $  135.00                       
     2D Time = 21.153, Placings = 14, Pool = $   90.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.153 $ 68.00         JOSIE RODRIGUES on BARNEY                      
   2nd 17.374 $ 41.00         HARPER REINERT on ROCKIN RINGO                 
   3rd 17.756 $ 27.00         MARLEE JO WOOD on DOLLY                        
   4th 17.827                 KY'ANNE YANSSENS on EQUINOS CENTER FOLD "BUNNY 
   5th 17.848                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                   
   6th 18.303                 KINSLEY NELSON on BOZZ                         
   7th 18.479                 KENLEY BISH on MOCHA                           
   8th 18.687                 MADDYSON ROBERTSON on PIPER                    
   9th 19.792                 KINSLEY NELSON on YGW SMOKE N MOCHA            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.544 $ 45.00         ANALEIGH RODRIGUES on FREYA                    
   2nd 23.943 $ 27.00         PARIS MICCO on SHY                             
   3rd 25.123 $ 18.00         BRISTOL MORRELL on BLAZE                       
   4th 25.189                 PAISLEY WALKER on BELLA                        
   5th 25.212                 IZZY MCCULLOUGH on SABER                       
   6th 25.323                 EVERLY RODRIGUES on TOBY                       
   7th 27.496                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CALLIOPE                 
   8th 31.436                 KAYLYNN BRENDLINGER on JJ                      
   9th 32.630                 MONTANA MCCULLOUGH on BLACKIE                  
  10th 33.913                 ALAYNA BRENDLINGER on ROSIE                    
  11th 39.191                 JOHNAE SKIBA on ACE                            
  12th 39.524                 ROCKY SKIBA on ACE                             
  13th 42.892                 BRYNN MOONEY on SWAGGER                        
  14th 50.540                 EMERSYN BRACHO on SWEETIE                      
N/T    418.162                EVA MARTIN on TOOTSIE                          
N/T    452.036                SEQUOIA BUTLER on BUZZ                         
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                      ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Masters 3D                    
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   377.60, Rider count = 26          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.592, Placings =  7, Pool = $  188.80                       
     2D Time = 16.592, Placings =  8, Pool = $  113.28                       
     3D Time = 17.592, Placings =  3, Pool = $   75.52                       
                     Not Placed = 8                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.592 $113.00         BRY MARTIN on WYATT                            
   2nd 15.791 $ 76.00         MIKE HULSINGER on JONES ON FIRE                
   3rd 15.849                 LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
   4th 16.278                 MIKE HULSINGER on WAYLEN                       
   5th 16.314                 JENNIE CHERKIS on HORSE                        
   6th 16.465                 RON HESSELGESSER on RH EYES ON FIRE            
   7th 16.532                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.602 $ 68.00         TAMMY HAUSE on LLP HUTTS RETURN                
   2nd 16.893 $ 45.00         SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
   3rd 17.022                 HAROLD WEAVER on HORSE                         
   4th 17.027                 JEANNIE BOWERSOCK on SLICK WILLY BLUE          
   5th 17.066                 BRENDA MOONEY on KISSTHISPANAMASWAG            
   6th 17.219                 CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
   7th 17.316                 CAROL SLONSKI on PERK VP N KISS THIS           
   8th 17.321                 SYLVIO PELLEGRINO on REMI                      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 21.028 $ 45.00         PAM WEAVER on CLYDE                            
   2nd 23.988 $ 30.00         JEANIE BOWERSOCK on MARY                       
   3rd 25.576                 CHRISSY KERR on KAYLA                          
N/T    414.041                JODY HARRER on Y NOT A CORONA                  
N/T    416.460                SARA STANOSZEK on BUCK BIT O PEP               
N/T    416.701                MICHELLE YANSSSEN on BOOMER                    
N/T    416.726                DANIELLE BURGESS on GIDGET                     
N/T    416.837                CYNDI MURPHY LANE on JRF FIREWATER BUNNY       
N/T    417.292                DARENDA MCNEELY on JRF FIREWATER RARE          
N/T    419.501                ROD CORRELL on JETS DUAL OKIE PINE             
N/T    422.007                LORI HARPER on CM NIRTRO ROSAS FROST           
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                       ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Youth 3D                     
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 41          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.780, Placings = 10, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.780, Placings = 10, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.780, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 14                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.780                 SARAH HAMMOND on ROBIE PARKER                  
   2nd 15.952                 ABBY MORAN on J BIRD                           
   3rd 16.010                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   4th 16.138                 LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
   5th 16.336                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
   6th 16.453                 JAXSON MATUSKY on HOBBY SHOOTIN STARS          
   7th 16.461                 LACI REDFOOT on GONNA BE MIGHTY                
   8th 16.522                 LANIE DAVIS on BDR MISS CREAMWOOD              
   9th 16.540                 MASON LYNDE on BODACIOUS RUBY                  
  10th 16.707                 REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.920                 OLIVIA WALKER on STRAWBERRY                    
   2nd 16.928                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on PACERS GEM BAR              
   3rd 17.037                 GRAYCE YOUNG on OLE BARS LADY DOT              
   4th 17.040                 BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
   5th 17.094                 MYA SALSBERRY on ANNIE OAKLEY LINK             
   6th 17.120                 MYA SALSBERRY on KS APRIL FOOLS                
   7th 17.122                 PAIGE MICCO on GOTTA HAVE TEQUILLA             
   8th 17.253                 LEXI IRWIN on RANGER                           
   9th 17.428                 KY'ANNE YANSSENS on EQUINOS CENTER FOLD "BUNNY 
  10th 17.663                 MARLEE JO WOOD on DOLLY                        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.016                 MONERAY GEIBEL on SILVER                       
   2nd 18.296                 LAUREN HEFFERN on SPIRIT                       
   3rd 19.698                 ALIVIA GEIBEL on MAGENS DRIFTING MOON "MAGGIE" 
   4th 20.292                 WES SCOTT on TURBO                             
   5th 20.685                 LUCY MASTANDREA on OLE LIL KOTZ                
   6th 20.724                 ALIVIA SHETLER on BARON                        
   7th 22.270                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on BOOMER                      
N/T    416.297                ABBY MORAN on TEAH SMART START                 
N/T    416.300                JORDAN REDFOOT on STREAKIN FIRE DOLL           
N/T    416.540                LILLY SEE on COWBOYS SHINEY A756               
N/T    416.545                MADISON SMITH on BUFFY FLURRY LUCK             
N/T    416.576                JAMISON COLGAN on THIS DIAMONDS FANCY          
N/T    417.039                LAIKEN WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN              
N/T    417.263                FAITH FAIRFIELD on TUCKER                      
N/T    417.288                DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN FOR MY FAME       
N/T    417.412                KYLIE RICHARDSON on SALLY                      
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                       ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Youth 3D                     
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N/T    418.447                KARA MOORE on LUCY                             
N/T    418.775                ANDREA BAUSER on HIP HIP                       
N/T    419.105                BRIANNA ELIZABETH on FANTASTIC FIREWATER       
N/T    419.421                MONERAY GEIBEL on ROSIE                        
N/T    467.234                RILEIGH BOITNOTT on DUKE                       
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                       ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Adult 3D                     
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   705.20, Rider count = 52          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.813, Placings = 22, Pool = $  352.60                       
     2D Time = 16.813, Placings = 15, Pool = $  211.56                       
     3D Time = 17.813, Placings =  6, Pool = $  141.04                       
                     Not Placed = 9                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.813 $176.00         KATIE MCGRAIN on WILLSHELUVMEQUICK             
   2nd 15.844 $106.00         MEGAN POWERS on SF WHO SHOT DOC                
   3rd 15.875 $ 71.00         MICAELA WOLOSYZN on HASHTAG FAMOUS             
   4th 15.904                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   5th 15.927                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on MY WAY ONLY                
   6th 15.943                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on DISCO TITUS                
   7th 16.012                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
   8th 16.024                 ALIVIA MENZIE on VINNY                         
   9th 16.108                 SHANNON STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC           
  10th 16.225                 SAMANTHA HALL on DIAMOND                       
  11th 16.310                 MARISSA HASTINGS on BUGINMYMARGARITA           
  12th 16.445                 STEPHANIE STOUT on IVY CRUZIN BAYOU            
  13th 16.451                 AMANDA COLEMAN on CUTTER                       
  14th 16.484                 MEGAN POWERS on JOHNIE CASH                    
  15th 16.523                 KELSEY RIPLEY on INK                           
  16th 16.599                 AUSTIN HESSELGESSAR on ACE                     
  17th 16.646                 ASHLEY TYLER on PEPS GET CHEX                  
  18th 16.685                 ELAINE O'NEIL on SAN SALLY PEPPY               
  19th 16.717                 ASHLI SCHUCKERS on FRECKLES LADY PEPTO         
  20th 16.734                 LAUREN LATIMER on OATTIS                       
  21st 16.738                 MEGAN POWERS on MISS HUSTLIN HEATHER           
  22nd 16.798                 MACKENZIE MILLER on ZAN ZUKI                   
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.844 $106.00         EMILY SWANSON on SA PHONTOM PHOENIX            
   2nd 16.858 $ 63.00         KAY DAUGHTERY on TEEKA                         
   3rd 16.873 $ 42.00         BROOKE HUGHES on FLIPPIN CUZA BUGS             
   4th 16.921                 CHELSEY FISHER on DOC                          
   5th 17.040                 ASHTON HARLEY on SHELBY                        
   6th 17.080                 ASHLEY BRENDLINGER on LUV NELL                 
   7th 17.173                 ASHLEY TYLER on ZIPARUN FAST                   
   8th 17.232                 JUSTINA WAGNER-SMITH on BLONDI                 
   9th 17.261                 EMMA YOUNG on STEVI                            
  10th 17.274                 LAUREN LATIMER on DOCS LILY STREAK             
  11th 17.458                 JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
  12th 17.468                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
  13th 17.500                 KAYLEE CARR on OMA BUGS ALLVENFIREN            
  14th 17.521                 AMANDA COLEMAN on QUEEN                        
  15th 17.693                 KELLY JO STEIN on DIAL A RED TOMAHAWK          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
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                       ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Adult 3D                     
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
   1st 18.097 $ 71.00         KAYLAN MORREL on HAM                           
   2nd 18.412 $ 42.00         KATIE DUTNAM on IZZY                           
   3rd 19.951 $ 28.00         JESSICA ROBERTSON on BEAU                      
   4th 20.361                 TONYA MARSHALL on BUZZ                         
   5th 22.598                 MCKENZIE MILLER on OLE LIL KOTZ                
   6th 22.886                 ASHTON HARLEY on WREN                          
N/T    416.561                SAMI KUME on RARE HOPE STREAK                  
N/T    416.696                MACKENZIE MILLER on AGGIES KISS FROM HEAVEN    
N/T    416.813                KERRI STEIN on CIGARS AT SIX                   
N/T    416.845                KAITLYN MCCAIN on HORSE                        
N/T    416.882                CHRISTY BURDICK on ALL ABOUT THE BASE          
N/T    416.922                JEN BUTZ on JUST REMANICING                    
N/T    417.230                ASHLEY TYLER on CASE OF YELLOW                 
N/T    418.681                ASHTON HARLEY on BUG O FLIT                    
N/T    419.168                WHITLEY MURPHY on JRF RARE AND CLASSY          
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                       ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Poles 3D                     
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   372.00, Rider count = 20          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 22.126, Placings =  6, Pool = $  186.00                       
     2D Time = 23.126, Placings =  4, Pool = $  111.60                       
     3D Time = 24.126, Placings =  9, Pool = $   74.40                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 22.126 $112.00         CHELSEY FISHER on DOC                          
   2nd 22.338 $ 74.00         EMMA YOUNG on STEVI                            
   3rd 22.359                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on DO YOU WANT TO WIGGLE      
   4th 22.387                 KIM SILLOWAY on TONIC AN TARDY                 
   5th 23.010                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on PACERS GEM BAR              
   6th 23.065                 MARISSA HASTINGS on SWAGGER                    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 23.195 $ 67.00         LAIKEN WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN              
   2nd 23.479 $ 45.00         JUSTINA WAGNER-SMITH on BLONDI                 
   3rd 23.796                 SYLVIO PELLEGRINO on REMI                      
   4th 24.042                 ASHLI SCHUCKERS on FRECKLES LADY PEPTO         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 24.154 $ 45.00         LEXI IRWIN on RANGER                           
   2nd 24.777 $ 30.00         JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
   3rd 24.952                 BROOKE HUGHES on FLIPPIN CUZA BUGS             
   4th 25.464                 LUCY MASTANDREA on OLE LIL KOTZ                
   5th 26.129                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
   6th 26.355                 MONERAY GEIBEL on ROSIE                        
   7th 26.602                 GRAYCE YOUNG on OLE BARS LADY DOT              
   8th 27.525                 CHASE TAYERLE on MAREZILLA                     
   9th 33.038                 CHRISTY BURDICK on ALL ABOUT THE BASE          
N/T    435.259                BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          


